D. In Inc.		INAL DOUG SOLD	
Date In: 1910 - 16:46	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Done by
Ref No: Abjuc poloin Jy	SAS e-filing		
Veh No: ask 13537	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		
D.O.A : Ma 72 - 09:10	i-Motor Claim Form	100 Ehrholller	244 pp 19:53
	l-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2	hrs, TP 4hrs)	
OD TO ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
	Assessment/Survey Report		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	d to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(Tol:	Fax:
TP Particulars: Veh No: 4	motingx INC	()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: ()	Period: (Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%	6) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0	-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 30-	100%]
Year of Registration: ()) Warranty: YES ()/NO ()	
Excess: (\$) Loading:	\$1,000()/\$2,000()		
General Remarks;-	Caller Francisco (Carlos Services)	Salah da Sa	
) Walk-In Customer : Customer's	The second secon		
		Outday 110 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In		Town Co. (
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Inv	roice: YES() / NO();	Towing Co: (
temarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661)	6)	Date&Time Completed	Done by
) Apply for Transport Allowance (
.) . ippi) tot limitoj viet into			
	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury:	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury:	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury:	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury:	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury:	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury:	()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Pate/Time Actions	()		Anit (S) Ami. (3
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Pate/Time Actions	() > \$3000] () Invoice P	reparation Checklist	CONTRACTOR STATE
Pate/Time Actions Aposos	() > \$3000] () Invoice P	lent Reporting (\$30);	In Bill Add Bi
Apososi Umant's Particulars:-	Invoice P	ent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (In Bill Add Bi
P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: ate/Time Actions Aposos uimant's Particulars:-	() > \$3000] () Invoice P 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow	lent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (ag Fee \$ v-Through Survey	580) Add Bi 40/545 \$120
P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection D) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Actions Aposos Aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	() > \$3000] () Invoice P 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow	lent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (ag Fee S v-Through Survey v-Through Survey (Resurvey)	580) 40/545 5120 530
Apososi Limant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No:	Invoice P	lent Reporting (\$30); loge Assessment (\$100); INC (log Fee \$ w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) log against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) spection	580) 40/545 5120 530 25) 575
P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (a) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost of the cost o	Invoice P	lent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); INC (lege Fee S w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) lege against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) spection DA + SMRT Survey	580) 40/545 5120 530 25)
P) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Pate/Time Actions Aposos aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	() > \$3000] () Invoice P 1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Dama 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-in 7) N1 : Idao I 3) NTUC Ad	lent Reporting (\$30); loge Assessment (\$100); INC (log Fee \$ w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) log against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) spection	580) 40/545 \$120 \$30 25) \$75
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Di Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions Dimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: Intact No: Imaged Portion:	Invoice P 1) AR: Accided 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towin 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idao I 8) NTUC Ad OD* *N5: Cour	lent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); INC (lege Fee S w-Through Survey (Resurvey) w-Through Survey (Resurvey) lege against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) spection DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services:- lesy Car / Tpt Allowance	580) 40/545 5120 530 25) 575 5160
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Di Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions	() > \$3000] () Invoice P 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae I 8) NTUC Ad QD* *N5: Cour	lent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); INC (lege Fee S w-Through Survey (Resurvey) lege against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) spection DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services:- lesy Car / Tpt Allowance ir Co-ordination	580) 40/545 5120 530 25) 575 5160
Apososi Apososi Apososi Apososi Aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice P	lent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); INC (lege Fee S w-Through Survey (Resurvey) w-Through Survey (Resurvey) presented INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) spection DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services:- lesy Car / Tpt Allowance ir Co-ordination Repair Inspection	580) 40/545 5120 530 25) 575 5160
Aposos alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner; intact No: rnaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): additions' Comments:-	() > \$3000] () Invoice P 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follov 5) FT: Follov For Claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae I 3	lent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); INC (lege Fee S w-Through Survey (Resurvey) lege against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) spection DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services:- lesy Car / Tpt Allowance ir Co-ordination	580) 40/545 5120 530 95) 575 5160 53 525 530 525
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: Injury: Date/Time Actions	() > \$3000] () Invoice P 1) AR: Accid 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towir 4) FT: Follov 5) FT: Follov For Claimin 6) TR: Re-in 7) N1: Idae I 3	lent Reporting (\$30); loge Assessment (\$100); loge Fee S	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 25) \$75 \$160 \$3 \$30 \$33 \$30 \$33 \$30 \$33 \$30 \$30 \$

9.75 4.1

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/09/2020 16:56
Date Of Accident	22/09/2020 09:20
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNC WEST COAST RD & JURONG TOWN HALL RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBK1353T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LE INTERIOR DESIGN
Co Reg No	5XXXX394M
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NV200 DX 1.6 AUTO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5115309375
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM BOON SENG
NRIC No	SXXXX568G
Date Of Birth	02/11/1968
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	18/08/1989
Driving Experience	31 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98581552
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-98581552

NOEMAIL

BLK 155 RIVERVALE CRESCENT Address

#07-136

Postcode 540155

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

: HO YIOW BENG

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

Passenger 1

ambulance?

NAME:

NAME:

: LIM LENG CHOO

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBJ5149X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Name of Driver WANG WEI NRIC/Passport Number GXXXX911Q

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

LIM BOON SENG

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle? GBK1353T

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name HO YIOW BENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle? GBK1353T

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Name LIM LENG CHOO

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle? GBK1353T

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation:
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to opies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law lirms; may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators; law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

LE INTERIØR DESIGN

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Reporting Centre Person Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

West Least
SKETCH PLAN A. C.B.K. 19 B.
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT 1 was travelling along Jest Coast found towards
Worl loast. The traffice light was green in my favor lone I proceed to travel straight. At the middle of the traffic junction, vehicle (b) suddenly make a right turn into Inoug Town Hall load and our wire collected.
ECLARATION Ne declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

LE INTERFOR DESIGN

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Since a programme of green year

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or withholding of material acts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

Accident details

Date and time of accident	Date: 22 9 200		(DD/MM/YY) Time: 4)		A 126-	DOA- (HH:MM)	
Exact location of accident	MEST	LOWY	Ri	L	Junny		
Details of vehicle							JUNA

Details of vehicle

Vehicle registration number	CBK 135	537			
Vehicle make and model	Nissen	NV 201) —		
Type of vehicle	Saloon D	MPV Bus	CRV Motorcyc	Vanje	
Vehicle category	Private	Commerci			
Purpose of using at said time		Narf	idiru ivi	otorcycle 🗆	
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes Third part cl	No de if	f no, please s Reporting onl		

Insurance information

Insurance company	VIJC		
Policy number	5115309375		
Type of policy		Third party fire 2 st - 5	
	Total premensive is	Third party fire & theft	TP only

Insured / Policy holder

The laterial	0.1:44		
TE ITTEVIOT	nesign.	Male 🗆	Female 🗆
	2		
	Le Interior	Le Interior Design.	Le Interior Design : Male o

Driver

Same as insured above □ (skip to D.O.B)

Name	Lim Rain Sinn Malar Famels -
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	S & S & S & G Male & Female o
Contact	98 58 15 52
Address	155 RIVEYORE CROWN #07-156 SIEGISS)
Email address	3(7-5/5)
Date of birth	211111111
Occupation	Indoor D Outdoor D
Driving date pass	(£18 114(6

General information of the accident

Was driver an employee of	Yes D No D	
the insured's company?	If no, relationship of the driver and incured.	
Accident captured by camera	Yes D No D	
Weather condition	Clear Raining O Others:	
Road surface	Dry p Wet a	
No of passenger	3	Hardweley of Li
Passenger 1		(Inclusive of drive
Name	Ho Tipus Berg	(-1)
Gender	Male # Female	
Passenger 2		
Name	I'm leng (heo.	
Gender	Male n Female p	
Passenger 4	Male D Female D	
Name		
Gender	Male D Female D	
Passenger 5		
Name		
Sender n	Maie Female Femal	
Passenger 6		
lame		
Gender N	fale D Female D	
Other information		
Vas anybody injured?	es No a	
One will be the second	1	

Details of police action

Was other vehicle damaged?

Reported to police?	Yes 🗆	Nort	If yes, please state which police station.
Police station name			7-47 preded state which ponce station.

No 🗆

Yes

Third party vehicle 1

Name	Day Wei	- William Francisco
Contact number	7	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	968289110	
Vehicle registration number	GRT SHAX	
Vehicle make model	1129 310 37	

Third party vehicle 2

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 3

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 4

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 5

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 6

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Witness 1

Name	
Witness 2	
lame	

Injured person 1

Name	Lim Boon Love
Injuries sustained	North a dd I
Which vehicle person in?	GAK 1353T
Were seat belts worn?	Yes P No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No.

Injured person 2

Name	to Yiow Bours
Injuries sustained	Heck of Back
Which vehicle person in?	GBR 1353T
Were seat belts worn?	Yes - No -
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes a No-

Injured person 3

Name	I'm Leng Cheo	_
Injuries sustained	Heck & Back	
Which vehicle person in?	CIBX 13537	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes a No o	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No.0	

Injured person 4

Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes a No a



Certificate of Insurance

Cover : Preferred Workshop Plan

To Be Advised : VM20139286

· 10 lan 2020

: 09 Jan 2021

LE INTERIOR DESIGN

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THERO PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5115309375

index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

Name of Policyholder

Effective Date of Insurance

Expiry Oate of Insurance

5 Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive #

(a) Intercons.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. any other person who is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive provided that the person driving is permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of the person of provided that the person dreams of permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any me Motor vegulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

imitations as 10 day.

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

(a) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward. (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

: 55600 EXCESS (SECTION 1) : N/A EXCESS (SECTION 2) - 5\$100 WINDSCREEN EXCESS : YES INSURE WITH COE

: UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

NET LINK COMMERCIAL PTE. LTD. (00000615136) Agency

: 10 Jan 2020 11:43 hrs Date of Issue

FOR NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive